

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO. 5182 OF 1996

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearance, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
--	---------------------------

None present.

CORAM : SHRIKANT D.KULKARNI
REGISTRAR (JUDL.-I)

Date : 11 APRIL 2014

Advocate Shri Mirashee Gaonkar make statement that he has instructions to appear in the matter for Respondent Nos. 1A(1) to 1A(3) and he will file V.P. by next date. His statement is taken on record.

S.O. for three weeks for filing V.P. by Advocate Mirashee Gaonkar for Respondent Nos. 1A(1) to 1A(3).

REGISTRAR (JUDL.-I)

RJ -I aap/mvm 11/04/2014