

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO. 5182 OF 1996

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearance, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
--	---------------------------

Advocate for Petitioner is present.

CORAM : SHRIKANT D.KULKARNI  
REGISTRAR (JUDL.-I)

Date : 02 MAY 2014

Advocate Mirashree Gamkar, Advocate  
make statement that, he is going to file V.P. for  
Respondent Nos. 1A(1) to 1A(3) within a week.

His statement is taken on record.

S.O. for one week.

REGISTRAR (JUDL.-I)