

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
WRIT PETITION NO. 5182 OF 1996

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearance, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
--	---------------------------

None present.

CORAM : SHRIKANT D. KULKARNI
REGISTRAR (JUDL.-I)

Date : 2nd September 2015

The Applicant has not carried out the amendment before 15th June 2015, as per Court's order. Hence office is directed to place the matter before the Court for direction.

REGISTRAR (JUDL.-I)